
BROOKLYN ASSEMBLY 
DISTRICTS 
 
41- Helene Weinstein 
3520 Nostrand Avenue  
Brooklyn, NY 11229  
718-648-4700 
WeinstH@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
42- Rodneyse Bichotte newly elected 
 
43- Karin Camara 
1216 Union Street  
Brooklyn, NY 11225  
718-771-3105 
CamaraK@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
44- James Brennan 
•416 Seventh Avenue  
Brooklyn, NY 11215  
718-788-7221 
 
1414 Cortelyou Road  
Brooklyn, NY 11226  
718-940-0641 
BrennanJ@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
45- Steven Cymbrowitz 
1800 Sheepshead Bay Road  
Brooklyn, NY 11235  
718-743-4078 
CymbroS@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
46- Alec Brook-Krasny 
2823 West 12 Street Suite 1F  
Brooklyn, NY 11224  
718-266-0267 
 
8018 5th Avenue  
Brooklyn, NY 11209  
718-680-2845 
BrookKrasnyA@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
 
 

47- William Colton 
155 Kings Highway  
Brooklyn, NY 11223  
718-236-1598 
ColtonW@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
48- Dov Hikind 
1310 48th St.  
Brooklyn, NY 11219  
718-853-9616  
Fax:718-436-5734 
HikindD@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
49- Peter Abbate 
 6604 17 Avenue  
Brooklyn, NY 11204  
718-236-1764  
Fax:718-234-0986 
 
6605 Fort Hamilton Parkway  
Brooklyn, NY 11219  
718-232-9565  
Fax:718-837-2526 
abbatep@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
50- Joseph Lentol 
619 Lorimer Street  
Brooklyn, NY 11211  
718-383-7474 
LentolJ@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
51- Felix Ortiz 
404 55th Street  
Brooklyn, NY 11220  
718-492-6334 
OrtizF@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
52- Jo Anne Simon newly elected 
 
53-Maritza Davila 
249 Wilson Avenue  
Brooklyn, NY 11237  
718-443-1205  
Fax:718-443-1424 
DavilaM@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
54- Erik Dilan  newly elected 
 



55- Latrice Walker  newly elected 
•  
 
 
56- Annette Robinson 
1360 Fulton Street, Room 417  
Brooklyn, NY 11216  
718-399-7630 
RobinsonA@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
57 – Walter Mosley 
55 Hanson Place  
Brooklyn, NY 11217  
718-596-0100 
MosleyW@assembly.state.ny.us 

58 Nick Perry•  
 

� 
903 Utica Avenue  
Brooklyn, NY 11203  
718-385-3336 
PerryN@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
59- Roxanne Persaud newly elected 
 
60- Charles Barron newly elected 
 
61- Matthew Titone 
853 Forest Avenue  
Staten Island, NY 10310  
718-442-9932 
TitoneM@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
62- Joseph Borelli 
101 Tyrellan Avenue Suite 200  
Staten Island, NY 10309  
718-967-5194  
Fax:718-967-5282 
BorelliJ@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
63-  Michael Cusick 
1911 Richmond Avenue  
Staten Island, NY 10314  
718-370-1384 
CusickM@assembly.state.ny.us 

 
 
 
 
 
 


